
2024-2026 Elected Officers 
 
Randy Shrimplin  President                                                                              

RShrimp@Yahoo.Com 

Steve Pappas    Membership VP   
spappas@arcb.com 

Gary Shilling   Rally VP & Rally Master 
gmshilling72@gmail.com 

Gregg Gesse    Secretary 
vintagebirdssecretary@4email.net 

Shane Fedeli   Treasure & Webmaster 
   shane@vintagebirds.com 

Linda Burdette   FMCA National Director 
Linda.Burdette@icloud.com 

Gene Large Alternate National 
Director and Nominating 
Committee 

largepitfire@aol.com 
Ed Badeau    Nominating Committee 
   webadeau@gmail.com 

Randy Burdette  Nominating Committee 
   Randall.Burdette@icloud.com 

Mathew Dondero   Nominating Committee 
mrmotors1@comcast.net 
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Carl Breiner    Nominating Committee 
   carl.breiner@gmail.com 


